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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0062851

SL English Name
1 Ash gourd
2 Arum
3 Taro
4 Stolon of colocasia
5 Pumpkin
6 Plantain

7 Banana flower

Botanical Name
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Total

Date:- 10-Mar-17

‘Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
100
100
50
25
25
600

NRATITY

Md. Menzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Piant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Snahjalal Int'l Akgort
Dhaka, Bangladesh.



